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UNIT TRANSCRIPT

TQUK Level 5 Certificate in Teaching English as a Foreign Language (RQF)
is awarded to:

Lisa Allegretta

having successfully completed the following units:

Unit Number Unit Title Credit(s) Result

D/506/8728 Lesson Planning for Teaching English as a Foreign Language
L/506/8725 Materials and Aids for Teaching English

R/506/8712 Principles of Teaching English as a Foreign Language
D/506/8731 Teaching English as a Foreign Language to Young Learners
K/506/8716 Teaching English Grammar

A/506/8719 Teaching English Vocabulary

A/506/8722 Teaching Productive Skills: Speaking and Writing

R/506/8726 Teaching Pronunciation of English

F/506/8723 Teaching Receptive Skills: Listening and Reading
D/506/8714 Understanding English Grammar

H/506/8732 Use Resources Effectively when Teaching English as a Foreign
Language

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

2
2
5
1
2
1
4
3
2
5
2

Completion Date 12/08/22
Centre Awarded Coursework Grade A
Coursework Hours 150

Practicum Hours 20

Award Date:

% 18/08/2022
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